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Prot. n. 14694 del 24/10/2024

INDIVIDUAZIONE SUPPLENTI A.S. 2024/2025
Convocazione del 22/10/2024

COGNOME NOME

ORE

FASCIA

PUNTI

DAL

AL

INDIVIDUAZIONE

RICCI MARCO

18

46

24/10/2024

12/11/2024

Prot. n. 14640 del 23/10/2024

Il Dirigente Scolastico
Prof. Marco Lega
Firma autografa omessa ai sensi
dell’art.3 del D.Lgs. n.39/1993




